
NOVA Community Chorus - Fall 2014 Schedule

Saturday, 10/4/14, 3:00 pm
Dress Rehearsal 1 (chorus with strings)
Tyler Rm 130

Tuesday, 10/07/14, 7:30 pm
Dress Rehearsal 2 (chorus with full orchestra)
Schlesinger

Saturday, 10/11/14, 1:00 pm
Dress Rehearsal 3 (chorus only)
Tyler Rm 130
 
Tuesday, 10/14/14, 6:30 pm call; 7:30 pm concert
Chorus Benefit Concert with Christine and David Hagan
Vespers of the Confessor, K339 (W.A. Mozart)
Schlesinger
 
Sunday, 11/23/14, 5:00 pm
Dress Rehearsal 1 with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic
Immanuel Church on the Hill (Quaker Lane and Seminary Rd, Alexandria)
 
Sunday, 11/30/14, 5:00 pm
Dress Rehearsal 2 with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic
Immanuel Church on the Hill (Quaker Lane and Seminary Rd, Alexandria)
 
Tuesday, 12/02/14, 7:30 pm
Dress Rehearsal
Schlesinger
 
Sunday, 12/07/14, 2:00 pm call, 3:00 pm concert
Concert 1 with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic
Vaughn Williams: Five Mystical Songs, Holst: Christmas Day
Location TBA
 
Tues 12/9/14, 6:30 pm 7:30 pm concert
Chorus/Band/Jazz Band Concert
Schlesinger
Holst: Christmas Day http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=f2KPbP8iQoA

Saturday, 12/13/14, 2:00 pm call, 3:00 pm concert
Concert with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic
Vaughn Williams: Five Mystical Songs, Holst: Christmas Day
Church of the Epiphany (1317 G St. NW Washington DC)
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